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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Josephine  M a lone3054
Texas Champion

9.550 9.500 9.6509.725 38.425
1T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Ha ley S m ith3067
TEGA

9.550 9.825 9.7009.000 38.075
1T 1 9T 1 2 

2 

Annes ley Day3064
Capita l Round Rock

9.350 9.400 9.3759.450 37.575
4 8 3T 7T 3 

3 

A lexis  Luce ro3060
Empire

9.325 9.075 9.4259.450 37.275
5T 14 3T 6 4 

4 

A r ie lle  Yoffe3056
Inf inite  Bounds

9.200 9.250 9.4759.300 37.225
9T 10 5 4T 5 

5 

Isabe lla  Cam podonico3057
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.250 9.475 9.2259.200 37.150
7 5T 8 13T 6 

6 

S loan Doceka l3051
Elevate

9.075 9.425 9.3759.250 37.125
12 7 6 7T 7 

7 

Chr is tiana  M cCourt3066
TEGA

9.400 9.600 9.1258.950 37.075
3 2T 11 15 8T

8T

X anna  Unrue3058
C lassic Gymnastics

9.325 9.475 9.4758.800 37.075
5T 5T 12 4T 8T

8T

Zyan Chevis3068
Maze ika 's Elite

9.200 8.425 9.3009.600 36.525
9T 16 2 11 10 

10 

Ka te  Beyer3062
EnR ich Gymnastics

8.975 9.600 9.3508.450 36.375
14 2T 16 10 11 

11 

Adr ienne  S m ith3052
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 9.100 9.0259.225 36.350
13 13 7 16 12 

12 

Pa ige  Guidry3055
HGC

8.725 9.375 9.3758.700 36.175
16T 9 13T 7T 13 

13 

Jasm ine  S uther land3063
Elevate

9.225 9.150 9.2258.300 35.900
8 11T 17 13T 14 

14 

Ada lyn Pucke tt3053
Texas Best

8.725 9.150 8.9258.700 35.500
16T 11T 13T 17 15 

15 

T ess  W aggoner3059
Discover

8.600 8.700 9.5008.625 35.425
18 15 15 3 16 

16 

M ia  Jus ino3065
Discover

9.100 8.050 9.2509.000 35.400
11 18 9T 12 17 

17 

A shlyn Longo3061
Mox ie  Gymnastics

8.875 8.075 8.6507.500 33.100
15 17 18 18 18 

18 
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